Prepared by UCC Direct Services, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

NAME & PHONE		NS (front and back) CT AT FILER (options) 22 Fax:		JLLY			1	Book - 8674 GARY W RECORDER, SALT LA LCC DIRECT SERVIO PD BOX 29071	OTT AKE COUNTY, SES
SEND ACKNOW	'LEDGEMEN	IT TO: (Name and /	Address)	508694 IIRWIN	' <u> </u>		l	GLENDALE CA 82130 BY: ZJM, DEPUTY -	3 - MA 3 P.
UCC	Direct Se	ervices		5606581	1				
P.O. 8	3ox 2907	1		Ackn					
Glend	ale, CA	91209-9071		ACKII	ı				
File with: Salt Lake, UT  1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do no				THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY					
1a. ORGANIZ	ATION'S NAI	ME	insert Only <u>One</u>	g debitor manne ( ra	01 10) - 00 110	abbreviate of combine frames	•		
SOWEST			<del>.</del> .			·	1		1222
1b. INDIVIDUA	IL'S LAST N	AME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS 0252 TOMAS SUITE 200			CITY RANCHO	SANTA MARGARITA	STATE CA	POSTAL CODE 92688	COUNTRY		
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Limited Liability Corporation					ION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 4963778-0160			
2a. ORGANIZ	ATION'S NAI	ME	EGAL NAME -	insert only <u>one</u> de	TFIRST NAME	or 2b) - do not abbreviate or c	MIDDLE		SUFFIX
20. 1101/100/	AL O LAGT N	AME			FIRST NAME		WIDDLE WANG		001112
c. MAILING ADDRESS					CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TAX ID#: SSN	OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF OI	RGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICT	ON OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	.I ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
3a. ORGANIZ	ATION'S NA	ME .		NEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - inser	t only one secured party name	(3a or 3b	)	
Irwin Franchise Capital Corporation									
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDR 00 Westch		enue			спу Purchase		STATE	POSTAL CODE 15077	COUNTRY
L FURNITU	RE, FIXTU RINO'S F	RESTAURANT	UIPMENT N	OW OWNED O CATION SHOWI	R HEREAFT N BELOW, 1	ER ACQUIRED, HELD OF FOGETHER WITH ALL AD	R USED DITION:	BY DEBTOR IN THE	E OPERATION ONS FOR AND

5606581

FILING OFFICE COPY - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

	1	
	COUNTRY	
if any	NONE	
	SUFFIX	х Б
ND UR/ RA ORD	ANCE L DAN, UT	
• . •		
<u>-                                    </u>	Decedent's Estate	N.
		110

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back)		MENT					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SOWESTBRECK, LLC							
or!	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX					
ļ	••		′					
0.	MISCELLANEOUS .					•		
6	06581-40-1	•						
Ò	8694 IIRWIN							
_								
	•							
=ile	e with: Salt Lake, UT							
						R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
1.	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one r	name (11a or 11b) - do not a	bbreviate or combin	e names			
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		•	•				
R	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME SU				
_					Income and	201111777		
1¢.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
11d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	GANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			fany NON	
2.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	S or ASSIGNOR S/P's N	AME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)	,			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u>,                                    </u>	,					
R	,- 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		EIDST MAME		MIDDLE NAME   SUFFIX			
	128. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME 3		SUFFIX	
2c	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
3.	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers til	imber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	ription:				
	collateral or is filed as a X fixture filing.		AND ALL PROCEEDS OF THE FOREGOING, CASH AND NON-CASH, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, INSURANCE					
4,	Description of real estate:		PROCEEDS AND	GENERAL INTA	NGIBL	.es. collate	RAL	
	escription: SEE EXHIBIT A ATT	ACHED HERETO AND	LOCATION: 3629 1	W. CENTER PA	RK DR	RIVE, WEST JO	RDAN, UT	
VI/	NDE A PART HEREOF.	ACHED HEILE O AND	04004					
					•			
							•	
						¢		
							.÷	
5.	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of a (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	nbove-described real estate				•		
		above-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable	nd check anly see her		· · · · ·	· .	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	obove-described real estate	17. Check only if applicable a	nd check <u>only</u> one box. Trustee acting with respe	ect to prop	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	sbove-described real estate	I	rustee acting with respons	ect to prop	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or	rustee acting with respond check only one box.	ect to prop	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	above-described real estate	Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable a	Trustee acting with respond and check only one box. NG UTILITY		<del></del>	Decedent's Estate	

## **EXHIBIT A**

Beginning at the center of Section 29, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, which point is also the southeast corner of subject property; and running thence N 82°25'51" W 1460.42 feet to the east right-of-way of Jordan Landing Boulevard; thence along said east right-of-way:

- 1. N 24°56'01" E 13.44 feet to the beginning of a 1103 foot radius curve to the left;
- 2. thence along side curve 480.86 feet (chord bears N 12°26'40" E 477.06 feet);
- 3. thence N 00°02'41" W 538.91 feet to the point of beginning of a 1377.00 foot radius curve to the right;
- 4. thence along said curve 2348.38 feet (chord bears N 48°48'44" E 2073.95 feet);
- 5. thence S 82°19'51" E 128.99 feet;

thence S 07°46'07" W 2581.55 feet to the point of beginning.

Contains a gross acreage of 3,410,575.67 square feet (78.30 acres).

5188674P66513